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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

AEW TREFFERS EDWIN H1 1 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V3 V5 V5 V1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 16 17 0,941 76 43 33 1. 1. H1

DESV MACHADO JOAO HFUT 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 15 17 0,882 82 50 32 2. 1. HFUT

COUR GEERLINGS JURGEN H2 3 D4 D2 V5 D2 D1 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 D2 8 17 0,471 61 61 0 9. 5. H2

SCA UIJTING HENK H3 4 D2 D2 D0 D2 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 17 0,529 62 70 -8 8. 1. H3

DÁRT SOMERS JAN H2 5 D1 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 D4 10 17 0,588 69 51 18 7. 4. H2

RAP HEERDE V. GEORGE H2 6 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 12 17 0,706 76 53 23 4. 2. H2

KMSV GRINTEN V.D. TOON H3 7 D1 D4 V5 D1 D0 V5 D1 D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 D3 D3 6 17 0,353 54 72 -18 14. 2. H3

PSV RAAIJMAKERS MARK HFUT 8 D2 D4 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 D0 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 D4 7 17 0,412 62 69 -7 12. 2. HFUT

RTWFCPINK SIMON H2 9 D2 D3 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 17 0,647 70 56 14 6. 3. H2

ZAIR JUTTEN JOOST HFUT 10 D4 D4 D3 D3 D2 D2 D4 D2 D3 D2 V5 D2 D0 D4 D4 D4 D3 1 17 0,059 51 84 -33 18. 3. HFUT

MVO BERG V.D PAUL H2 11 D4 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 14 17 0,824 80 48 32 3. 1. H2

SCA SHUQAIR MICHEL H1 12 D0 D2 D2 D4 D2 D2 D4 D4 D1 D4 D0 D4 V5 V5 D1 V5 D4 3 17 0,176 49 74 -25 16. 6. H1

3 MUS ETTEMA GERT JAN H1 13 D2 D1 D0 V5 D2 D1 D1 D2 D3 V5 D2 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 D4 5 17 0,294 48 72 -24 15. 5. H1

PSV GARDELLA GAETAN H1 14 D3 D2 V5 D4 D2 D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D0 D2 V5 D4 D4 V5 D3 6 17 0,353 58 69 -11 13. 4. H1

OMNI PASMANS LEO H4 15 D3 V5 D4 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 D2 8 17 0,471 68 71 -3 11. 1. H4

RAP VERHOEVEN MAARTEN H1 16 D1 D3 V5 D3 V5 D3 D3 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 8 17 0,471 66 68 -2 10. 3. H1

WEZO WOUTERS GUY H3 17 D3 D1 D1 D4 D1 D3 V5 D4 D3 V5 D3 D3 D2 D3 D2 D3 D2 2 17 0,118 48 82 -34 17. 3. H3

COUR FABER HENRI H1 18 D2 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 17 0,706 76 63 13 5. 2. H1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H1 1

2. HFUT 1

3. H2 1

4. H2 2

5. H1 2

6. H2 3

7. H2 4

8. H3 1

9. H2 5

10. H1 3

11. H4 1

12. HFUT 2

13. H1 4

14. H3 2

15. H1 5

16. H1 6

17. H3 3

18. HFUT 3
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Meldingen

Geen Logische Fouten

AEW TREFFERS EDWIN 1

Einduitslag Poule Unique
Ver Naam Nr

DESV MACHADO JOAO 2

MVO BERG V.D PAUL 11

RAP HEERDE V. GEORGE 6

COUR FABER HENRI 18

RTWFC PINK SIMON 9

DÁRT SOMERS JAN 5

SCA UIJTING HENK 4

COUR GEERLINGS JURGEN 3

RAP VERHOEVEN MAARTEN 16

OMNI PASMANS LEO 15

PSV RAAIJMAKERS MARK 8

PSV GARDELLA GAETAN 14

KMSV GRINTEN V.D. TOON 7

3 MUS ETTEMA GERT JAN 13

SCA SHUQAIR MICHEL 12

WEZO WOUTERS GUY 17

ZAIR JUTTEN JOOST 10


